o] = S o5 S|
2024 18 S75F 2 23[d| HAl fA

REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2024-01-01 HIAFE Sfj EE =2 O A B K| 60,000 23,658,882|16:47 a2 4HE
2024-01-02 CHA Lo 32 56,500 23,602,382]10:05 sEs
2024-01-02 CHA I AToF 61,700 23,540,682(10:11 38s
2024-01-02 EFZHO[ K| =00 1,663,500 25,204,182[10:39 Aloh2 3 (7715)
2024-01-02 NEES EE U INE] 56,500 25,147,682|14:26 AFZEHE
2024-01-03 CHA SO 32 55,200 25,092,482[10:29 sEs
2024-01-03 EL O] A| Hoo 700,000 25,792,482(10:32 S23(0864)
2024-01-03 CHA gro= 13,500 25,778,982[10:35 sEs
2024-01-03 HAFE T S MAXE 19,200 25,759,782]17:09 A= 4HE
2024-01-03 CHA| (ZF)Hlof A010] 8,932,000 16,827,782[18:56 slEs
2024-01-04 FEES PARISBAGUETTH 165,600 16,662,182[17:20 Nl e
2024-01-04 H3AZE Sfj EE =2 O M S K| 164,800 16,497,382[20:08 AaZ2HE
2024-01-05 H37E gLtz 80,000 16,417,382|10:15 Nl e
2024-01-05 CHA Chigs 420,000 15,997,382[14:09 slEs
2024-01-05 CHA QtT 53 SILf 112,760 15,884,622(20:14 345
2024-01-06 A AXFEL 100,000 15,784,622[14:33 B
2024-01-07 CiA e 129,930 15,654,692[17:51 sEs
2024-01-08 H37tE dd%= 15,000 15,639,692[15:06 Aa2HE
2024-01-09 CHA EETEEE 39,600 15,600,092[18:29 sEs
2024-01-10 CHA AR RESRE R 243,300 15,356,792|14:44 slEs
2024-01-10 CHA Qlloj o[ X[ 2|0 243,300 15,113,492(14:48 sEs
2024-01-10 CHA Qlof o] X[ Q7| 0 610,000 14,503,492[14:56 slEs
2024-01-10 CHA Qlloj o[ X[ 2|0 91,500 14,411,992[14:59 sEs
2024-01-11 CHA EREE] 582,000 13,829,992[19:07 slEs
2024-01-12 CHA MAFR L 50,000 13,779,992|09:34 385
2024-01-12 ELHO|A| Moo 2,830,000 16,609,992(09:40 = 8123(5278)
2024-01-12 CHA e i 105,000 16,504,992|09:52 sEs
2024-01-12 NEHS (F)HojA010[_ 15,621,000 883,992[09:53 A= EHE
2024-01-12 FEHE NNEES 150,000 733,992[13:10 Nl
2024-01-12 CHA (Z)KICC 522,100 211,892|13:33 283
2024-01-12 CHA Qllof O] X[ M A O] 4,000 207,892[20:26 sEs
2024-01-13 CHA edaLatol | 9,500 198,392[09:34 283
2024-01-13 CHA 4ot= 8,000 190,392[09:45 sEs
2024-01-13 EF2HO[ K| Xloo 3,000,000 3,190,392[13:12 7| 228(1697)
2024-01-14 CHA]| EEREE 40,000 3,150,392[19:28 3Es
2024-01-14 LN EE S (F)OI0HE M F{ = 212,850 2,937,542[19:52 A= Z2HE
2024-01-15 CMS EEREREES 32,900 2,904,642[05:07 sEs
2024-01-15 CMS SICHAEE M H[ A 32,900 2,871,742[05:07 8=
2024-01-15 EFSHO[ K| Z0oo 1,100,000 3,971,742]14:11 7|2 (2311)
2024-01-15 CHA| 7125 492,280 3,479,462[14:52 283
2024-01-15 CHA]| FREEEES 100,000 3,379,462[16:28 sEs
2024-01-16 SHLEZIE stLiBCcK I et 750 3,380,212|08:11 Ofo| = CH
2024-01-16 H37E = CHO[ R A Iy 7] 90,000 3,290,212[12:07 ANSZEHE
2024-01-16 ELHO|A| oo 3,050,000 6,340,212[19:59 <X = (6646)
2024-01-17 FEES (F)TIo0f 42,000 6,298,212[21:37 Nl e
2024-01-17 FEHS O|L|A|A-ARS 1,000 6,297,212[21:37 A= EHE
2024-01-17 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 1,100,000 7,397,212(21:54 = 01 23(6691)
2024-01-17 CHA Htoo 1,100,000 8,497,212|23:51 DH UM Z(ADIEE)
2024-01-18 CHA (F)EIfIolES 259,500 8,237,712|08:52 sEs
2024-01-18 Ch% (E)ZOIxIolY 5,000 8,232,712[08:52 sEs
2024-01-18 CHA (®istet= 62,000 8,170,712|08:56 2l8s
2024-01-18 CHA HE(F) 1,718,600 6,452,112[09:09 &=
2024-01-18 CHA FAIBIAAQ| 550,000 5,902,112[10:14 sEs
2024-01-18 EfAFZFE HHIIE 29,100 5,873,012[11:38 HEME
2024-01-18 EFAFFIE Ag7tE 43,800 5,829,212[11:38 2 ME
2024-01-18 ELH O A]| 0loo 1,100,000 6,929,212(18:36 7| 22(0481)
2024-01-18 CHA| Zo0 1,100,000 8,029,212|18:44 EHENZOHAER
2024-01-18 ELHO[A| 500 1,100,000 9,129,212[20:57 22|23 (2769)
2024-01-18 CHA| 300 1,100,000 10,229,212|22:40 CHA|
2024-01-19 ELHO[A]| oo 1,100,000 11,329,212[00:44 7|0|¥ =(1002)
2024-01-19 CHA]| EREEEES 476,000 10,853,212[09:23 sEs
2024-01-19 ELH O A]| Htoo 1,100,000 11,953,212[11:18 XY s=3(0184)
2024-01-19 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 1,100,000 13,053,212|12:50 =3 2%(9535)
2024-01-19 ELH O A]| 0loo 1,100,000 14,153,212(17:39 <2223 (3072)
2024-01-19 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 15,253,212(22:28 S H|=(6646)
2024-01-19 ELH O A]| 0loo 1,100,000 16,353,212(22:28 <KX= (6646)
2024-01-20 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 1,100,000 17,453,212(13:21 Aloh2 3 (7715)
2024-01-20 ELH O A]| |00 1,100,000 18,553,212[19:39 =01 234(9614)
2024-01-20 HIZIE ML (F)S 100,000 18,453,212[22:22 A= Z2HE
2024-01-21 CHA X HO[ R A by 90,000 18,363,212[14:06 sE=
2024-01-22 siagd KT0965599701 4,710 18,358,502[04:41 sEs
2024-01-22 CH % SOFR XIFFEA] 80,000 18,278,502]10:03 sE=
2024-01-22 A T AIS[A} olm] 405,900 17,872,602]11:25 sEs
2024-01-22 CH % EREEER 217,000 17,655,602]15:02 sE=
2024-01-22 [EE <FSNAR 61,000 17,594,602(15:43 sEs
2024-01-22 CHA FAIS[ AN 124,000 17,470,602]15:43 8=
2024-01-23 EFSHO[ K| oo 1,100,000 18,570,602[17:37 S H=3(6646)
2024-01-23 ELH O] A| 4oo 1,100,000 19,670,602[17:38 <KX= (6646)
2024-01-23 CHA]| HFEFOFLE A O] 267,000 19,403,602]20:23 sEs
2024-01-24 ELH O] A| Zoo 3,105,160 22,508,762|17:40 <KX= (6646)
2024-01-24 EFSHO[ K| Z00 3,105,160 25,613,922|17:41 S H|=1(6646)
2024-01-24 oA BEENES 81,410 25,532,512[17:49 8=




2024-01-24 CHA| (Z)AO[X[O[ L] 1,000 25,531,512[17:50 285
2024-01-24 EFZHO| K| 100 1,100,000 26,631,512(20:15 2 X =(6646)
2024-01-24 EF24 O[] Z00 1,100,000 27,731,512|22:35 717124 3(0032)
2024-01-25 EFZHO| K| 0|00 1,100,000 28,831,512(00:12 2 X =(6646)
2024-01-25 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 1,100,000 29,931,512|00:13 < H=(6646)
2024-01-25 EL O] A| Zoo 1,100,000 31,031,512{08:24 Alo23(7623)
2024-01-25 A ENEES 2,935,730 28,095,782[09:56 sEs
2024-01-25 EF O] A HH7tE 189,500 28,285,28210:12 AI5H23(6981)
2024-01-26 CHA]| AZAFE) 970,800 27,314,482]09:21 slds
2024-01-26 EERE] Awa = 57,000 27,371,482]10:07 AIoH23(6981)
2024-01-26 gAlsSa e kel 26,001,262 1,370,220(15:45 Hana CBS
2024-01-26 CHA SKEZEHH 8,250 1,361,970[15:47 sE=
2024-01-26 CiA Z3|15sta 254,930 1,107,040[15:47 B
2024-01-26 CHA ME2Xsstu 773,690 333,350(15:47 245
2024-01-26 CHA MEZXE3H 109,730 223,620(15:47 B
2024-01-26 A MAZFEXE 40,000 183,620(15:47 sEs
2024-01-26 CHA MHZF=FXE 40,000 143,620[15:47 slEs
2024-01-26 CHA 4EH st 32,000 111,620[15:47 sEs
2024-01-26 CHA 4EE ot 80,000 31,620[15:47 slEs
2024-01-26 EFEHO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 1,131,620{16:36 = 21 234(3038)
2024-01-26 CHA 2[00 EFA] 36,800 1,094,820[18:51 slEs
2024-01-27 CHA Ol O E Ak 60,000 1,034,820[06:50 sEs
2024-01-27 CHA (E)ZA0[X[O]L] 1,000 1,033,820[06:50 slEs
2024-01-27 CHA (Z)OrA[Of L} 178,000 855,820[10:04 sEs
2024-01-27 CHA (E)ZI0[X[O]L] 2,000 853,820[10:04 slEs
2024-01-27 CHA F)ChsHet s 435,000 418,820[10:12 345
2024-01-27 EF 2 O[ K| |00 3,100,000 3,518,820[18:13 EABI5(1008)
2024-01-27 EFEHO[ K| Hoo 3,100,000 6,618,820(18:13 = 01 23(5278)
2024-01-27 ELHO|A| Zoo 1,500,000 8,118,820|18:16 = 0123(5278)
2024-01-27 SILE7IE StLiBCH| 38t 30,000 8,148,820[19:30 CEEE
2024-01-28 NEHES MERIFRA 100,000 8,048,820[11:13 Aa2HE
2024-01-28 CHA ERNERNEES 7,200,000 848,820(18:39 S8
2024-01-29 NEHLE st HIOI’c 385,000 463,820]06:06 AaZ2HE
2024-01-29 FEHE Sl < H[Ol 140,700 323,120[06:44 Nl
2024-01-29 CHA]| FAIS[AF 91I0I 10,000 313,120[09:55 8=
2024-01-29 FEHE ZNEFS A 200,000 113,120[11:42 Nl e
2024-01-29 HAZE ZANZFERA 25,000 88,120(11:47 A= EHE
2024-01-31 H=ZIE KHOJ L X[ (F) 2 Y 70,000 18,120[09:23 AaZHE
2024-01-31 ELHO|A| 00 2,000,000 2,018,120(14:59 7t712 8 3(0032)
2024-01-31 H3ZIE LE R 70,000 1,948,120(19:08 Nl e
2024-01-31 HAZE A 71 () E S 38,000 1,910,120[19:13 AaZ2HE
2024-01-31 H3ZE A () E S 3,000 1,907,120{19:44 Nl e
2024-01-31 HAZE A7) E S 5,400 1,901,720[19:45 AaZ2HE
2024-01-31 H3ZIE A () E S 8,800 1,892,920(19:47 Nl e
2024-01-31 HAZE FEXMNSFY 100,000 1,792,920[21:18 AaZ2HE
Bl 52,731,070 74,657,032




